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Solve at least two. Show your work.

390 ~ 245 = 490 + 384 =

0
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773 + 488 = O 691 — 483 =

Use mental math to find as many products as you can in one minute.
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QO 5x3=__ O 6x3=
® 2x3= ___ @ 10x3=
© 8x3=__ O 12x3=
O 4x3=__ O Ilx3=
o

Use mental math to find as many quotients as you can in one minute.

Q@ 6+2= O 18+2=
e 2+2= 0 8§<+2=
© 10+2= O 12:2=
O 4:2= ©Q 16+2=
@ 14+2= P 20:2=
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Read the number name next to each letter. Put the letter below the matching standard
numeral to answer the riddle: |

What do two banana peels make?

four thousand, eighty-seven

seventeen thousand, nine hundred

twenty-three thousand, six hundred five

fifty thousand, one hundred twelve

eight hundred forty thousand

nine hundred eigh’fy thousand, five hundred thirty-six

three hundred eleven thousand, five

two million, six hundred fifty thousand, seven hundred two

eight million, forty thousand, five hundred, sixty-three

311,005

8,040,563

311,005

4,087

840,000

50,112

2,650,702

17,900

4,087

8,040,563

8,040,563

980,536

840,000

23,605

23,605
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Use mental math to complete the activity below.

Write the numeral that is

. 1,000,000
2. 10,000
3. 100,000
4. 100,000,000

--------

--------

more than .... 17,682,500
lessthan ....... 4,783,682
less than ...... 5,541,320
more than ... 780,560,701




