NAME:

TUESDAY

Solve at least two. Show your work.

390 – 245 =	C	=	490 + 384 =
773 + 488 =	O		691 – 483 =

Use mental math to find as many products as you can in one minute.

$$0 5 x 3 =$$

$$0 \times 3 =$$

$$812 \times 3 =$$

$$0 \times 3 =$$

Use mental math to find as many quotients as you can in one minute.

$$3 10 \div 2 =$$

Read the number name next to each letter. Put the letter below the matching standard numeral to answer the riddle:

What do two banana peels make?

I -	four	thousand,	eighty-seven
-----	------	-----------	--------------

L - seventeen thousand, nine hundred

S - twenty-three thousand, six hundred five

fifty thousand, one hundred twelve

R - eight hundred forty thousand

E - nine hundred eighty thousand, five hundred thirty-six

A - three hundred eleven thousand, five

F – two million, six hundred fifty thousand, seven hundred two

P – eight million, forty thousand, five hundred, sixty-three

311,005	8,040,563	311,005	4,087	840,000	50,112	2,650,702

23,605	17,900	4,087	8,040,563	8,040,563	980,536	840,000	23,605
					,		

Use mental math to complete the activity below.

100,000,000 more than ... 780,560,701

Write the numeral that is

١.	1,000,000		
2.	10,000	less than 4,783,682	
3.	100,000	less than 5,541,320	